

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 20635/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 03/12/2010 in WP No.21576/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INCOME TAX OFFICER, KARNAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners sought for and is
allowed six weeks' time to file the documents as per undertaking
by letter dated 19.10.2011.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|