

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2 & 3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).22456/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in CWP  
No.21073/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

INCOME TAX COMMISSIONER, TDS, ROHTAK & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and  
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report )

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted to counsel for  
the petitioner to file application for setting aside an  
abatement.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar