

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2013, I.A. No. 3/2013, I.A. No. 4/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 22456/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/11/2010
in CWP No. 21073/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

INCOME TAX COMMISSIONER, TDS, ROHTAK & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution of deceased respondent and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and setting aside an abatement and office
report)

Date : 13/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K.Raina, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the
learned counsel for the petitioners to take fresh steps for
effecting service on Lrs. of deceased respondent No.3.

(Rajni Mukhi)

(Renu Diwan)

Signature Not Verified

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA

Date: 2016.07.16

11:13:48 IST

Reason: